
v Date

No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 42 57 31 5 2 4 0 25 1 0 0

2 0 8 2 0 0 2 0 27 1 2 0

3 29 32 33 1 3 4 0 10 0 5 0

4 9 16 13 1 0 2 0 23 0 0 0

5 25 14 12 1 3 4 0 36 1 3 0

6 29 20 19 3 1 4 0 32 2 0 0

7 9 16 10 1 0

8

9

10

11

143 120 5

B LB W NB 0 Pen 0
20 0 158 5 10 0

for 5 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

20 79 81 104 119 PP3 overs

2 11 12 15 16
Notes

2 3 1 4 5

20 59 2 23 15

*Captain

Jonathan Barry

Andrew Nash

C. Young

1 - 6 score in PP1 49 / 1

score in PP2

4 1 10

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Venue SPI Veld

Innings of Belize

Percival Flowers

Warren Anthony

Campbell

Nash

Herbert Banner

Extras

158

Match Result of match

Man of Match

TOTALS

Kene Broaster

Mykelt Anthony

How Out

Conway Young +

Kenroy Roca

Total

Dirk Sutherland*

Gareth Joseph

Howell Gillett

Keve Flowers

taken by

Bahamas 13-Apr-11

score in PP3

automatic

Bowling

Shanaka Perera

Whitcliff Atkinson

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

Albert Peters

Gary Campbell

Belize won by 48 runs

Mykelt Anthony

taken by

Match Summary Scorecard

ICC Americas Division 2 - Suriname, 2011

+W-KeeperD. Sutherland

Not Out

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Caught - WKP

Peters

Atkinson

Not Out

Batsman Total

Partnership

Won by Bahamas who

elected to field

Bowler

Toss

Name

Caught - WKP

wickets 20

Name

Belize

Caught - Gittens

Atkinson

Caught - Nash

Bowled

Did Not Bat

Batsman no.



No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 13 6 6 1 1 4 0 20 1 0 0

2 18 17 21 2 0 4 0 36 2 0 0

3 31 39 32 3 1 2.2 0 19 1 0 0

4 1 3 3 0 0 4 0 17 5 2 1

5 10 13 8 0 1 3 0 14 0 0 0

6 9 19 13 0 0

7 0 1 2 0 0

8 5 11 12 0 0

9 10 9 9 1 0

10 0 1 1 0 0

11 5 3 4 1 0

102 111 4 1

B LB W NB 1 Pen 0
17.2 0 110 10 2 1

for 10 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

19 38 47 67 84 85 92 98 98 110 PP3 overs

2 5 6 9 12 12 14 16 16 18
Notes

1 2 4 5 3 7 6 8 10 11

19 19 9 20 17 1 7 6 0 12

S. Taylor (USA)

Match Referee Name

*Captain

Batsman no.

Umpire Signature

Umpire Signature

Umpire Name

score in PP3

48 / 3

Scorers Name I. Narayan (Suriname)

Ryan Tappin+

Derek Gittens

Extras

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Innings of

Shanaka Perera

Albert Peters

Gary Campbell

Whitcliff Atkinson*

Andrew Nash

Partnership

Umpire Name

automatic

Hamilton Gilliard

Total 110

Dirk Sutherland

1 - 6

Batsman Total

Jonathan Barry

+W-Keeper

Mykelt Anthony

score in PP1

score in PP2

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

taken by

Kene Broaster

Bowling

M. Anthony

Bahamas

Scorers Name

taken by

Run Out

(Joseph - Young)

Not Out

Scorers Signature

0

wickets

2

Rudolph Fox

Scorers Signature

17.2

TOTALS

H. Smythe (USA)

K. Flowers

Ryan Tappin

Caught - Broaster M. Anthony

Whitcliff Atkinson

Name

Keve Flowers

Kenroy Roca

Broaster

Bowled Roca

Bowler

Roca

Bowled M. Anthony

Caught - Roca M. Anthony

Bowled M. Anthony

LBW

Caught - W. Anthony

4

Bowled

Bowled

How OutName

Gregory Taylor


